
ITRA/SOP/FBP                                          VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Monday, March 30, 2026
SL                               Agent Tonnes Commodity
No Nationality            Time Date  
[A] IRON ORE EXPORTS CLO FINES PELLETS SHIPPER

(a)Mechanical Loading DRAFT LOA BEAM

NIL
0

(b)Non Mechanical loading

1 m.v MEGHAN PEARL BANGLADESH 08.00 30-Mar INREGRAL 60,500 T *** 60,500 *** A/C LAXMI ENTERPRISES
60,500

[B]  IRON & STEEL
NIL

0
[C] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
1 m.v SPIRIT OF KOBE [B/L] 179.90 30.00 M.ISLAND ROADS 06.40 26-Mar PRAVV 31,500 T ALUMINA IN BULK A/C  PIONEER [Re-Anch 08.12 hrs 26/03]
3 m.v PANGEO LIBERIAN 31-Mar NAVSHIP 31,500 T ALUMINA IN BAGS A/C ***
3 m.v NORSE OZUKUMA PANAMA AM 3-Apr SAIANS MARINE 24,000 T FERRO MANGANSE & P.CARGO A/C MORTEX INDIA & MAITHAN ALLOYS

87,000
[D] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

NIL
0

[E] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS

1 m.t PATRIOT 179.88 32.20 INDIAN ROADS 15.54 27-Mar ATLANTIC 40,000 T HSD & MS A/C HPCL
2 m.t MALED [D/T]  147.86 24.20 PANAMA ROADS 02.00 28-Mar ATLANTIC 14,000 T TRSP/NAPTHA A/C HALDI PETRO CHEMICALS
3 m.t LOURDES 127.20 20.40 INDIAN ROADS 06.55 29-Mar ATLANTIC 6,000 T HSD A/C HPCL 
4 m.t LADY OF DORIA BANGLADESH 18.00 30-Mar IOS 34,000 T FO A/C HPCL
5 m.t GLORIA [M/T] 15.00 31-Mar ATLANTIC 14,000 T TRSP/NAPTHA A/C HALDI PETRO CHEMICALS
6 m.t ASPHALT EXPRESS PANAMA 1-Apr K2 SHIP 6,000 T BITUMEN A/C HPCL

114,000
[F] FERTILIZERS IMPORTS

NIL
0

[G] COAL AND COKE
1 m.v  PANAMA CHRISTINA CYPRUS 19.00 30-Mar SAI SAMRAT 80,000 T THERMAL COAL A/C JINDAL [VGCB]
2 m.v  ROMULUS M.ISLANDS 20.00 1-Apr SEATRANS 55,000 T LAM COKE A/C ***
3 m.v  IPSWICH BAY SINAGAPORE 4-Apr JYOTHI 33,952 T PET COKE A/C RCL [BRS<> 04/04 - 06/04]
4 m.v  FUYUAN PANAMA 08.00 7-Apr BOTHRA 40,830 T ANTHRACITE COAL A/C ***  
5 m.v HAO QIANG 57 M.ISLANDS 9-Apr SRI DWARAKA 7,525 T SEMI COKE BAGS A/C IMFA & G.CARGO A/C ***

217,307
[H] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
1 m.v SUUNY KEROUANE LIBERIA 30-Mar GAC 202,829 T BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA 
2 m.v TIDEX PANAMA 02.00 1-Apr SPARTANS 4,872 T QUICK LIME IN BAGS A/C***
3 m.v TONG DA HONGKONG 06.00 3-Apr SWAN 46,850 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
4 m.v JIN YI HONGKONG 19.00 4-Apr BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
5 m.t HARTATI INDONESIA 4-Apr GAC 3,000 T CHEMICALS A/C AKIN CHEMICALS
6 m.v ZHONG CHANG DING SHENG CHINA 5-Apr GAC 55,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
7 m.v CHANG HANG HUI HAI CHINA 18.00 5-Apr JYOTHI 24,000 T LIMESTONE A/C AMNS
8 m.v EVGENIA K M.ISLANDS 13-Apr BOTHRA 41,674 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

408,225
[I] CONTAINERS
1 m.v TS SHEKOU M.ISLANDS 16.00 30-Mar TS LINES 21,050 T CONTAINERS IMP 400 <>EXP <> 400 TEUS
2 m.v SSL THAMIRABARANI INDIAN PM 30-Mar UNIFEEDER 10,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 150 <>EXP <> 350 TEUS
3 m.v MSC TIGER F PANAMA 01.00 31-Mar MSC LINES 4,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 250 <>EXP <> NIL TEUS
4 m.v EVER BRAVE PANAMA 18.00 31-Mar BOXCO 20,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 700 <>EXP <> 400 TEUS
5 m.v MSC SILVER II LIBERIA 04.00 1-Apr MSC LINES 6,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 813 <>EXP <> NIL TEUS
6 m.v BERYL PANAMA 04.00 2-Apr MSC LINES 22,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 1560 <>EXP <> 250 TEUS
7 m.v SITC PENANG HONGKONG 02.00 3-Apr ELS 10,200 T CONTAINERS IMP 200 <>EXP <> 200 TEUS
8 m.v SSL KRISHNA INDIAN 04.00 6-Apr UNIFEEDER 12,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 300 <>EXP <> 350 TEUS

105,250
[J] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
1 m.t SWARNA PUSHP 184.93 32.23 INDIAN ROADS 18.58 28-Mar HARIKA 18,000 T HSD A/C IOCL
2 m.t ATMOS 239.00 42.02 PALAU ROADS 08.34 29-Mar SWAN 95,815 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
3 m.t VASILY LANOVOY 11.50 183.00 32.20 RUSSIA 09.00 30-Mar IOS 15,000 T NAPTHA A/C HALDI PETRO CHEMICAL
4 LPG/C GAS JUPITER HONG KONG 20.00 30-Mar IOS 24,000 T LPG A/C BPCL,HPCL,IOCL
5 m.t FONDEYA SIERRA LEONE 2-Apr NAVSHIP 96,542 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
6 LPG/C CRISTOBAL PANAMA 4-Mar ATLANTIC 24,600 T LPG A/C BPCL,HPCL,IOCL
7 m.t DESH GAURAV INDIAN 23.30 5-Apr AVBGPR 99,898 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL

373,855
[K] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

NIL
. 0
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ITRA/SOP/FBP AT 06.00 Hrs On 
Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day upto-                  Balance

OB-1 m.v VISHVA ANAND EVTL JYOTHI E/I.ORE PELLETS 53,500 53,500 26,250

OB -2 V A C A N T

C.TERMINAL V A C A N T

VGCB m.v CAPE VELENCIA Seniority J.M.BAXI I/STEAM COAL 50,000 55,373 109,467

SPM V A C A N T

OSTT V A C A N T

LPG V A C A N T

CB-1 V A C A N T

CB-2 V A C A N T

CB-3 V A C A N T

CB-4 V A C A N T

EQ-1A m.v URAIRAT NAREE EQ -1A [O & M] RICHMARK I/ BAUXITE 30,284 60,384 4,500

EQ-1 m.v HALDI EQ -1 [O & M] ALAP E/S.AGG,CEMENT & G.CARGO 93 4,721 0

EQ-3 V A C A N T

EQ-4 m.v PVT FORTUNE Seniority ESHWAR E/ ALUMINA POWDER IN BAGS 1,012 31,500 0

EQ-5 V A C A N T

EQ-6 m.v AFRICAN NIGHTWAK EQ -6 [EVERSUN ESHWAR E/ CP COKE 2,900 2,900 11,100

EQ-7 V A C A N T

EQ-8 m.v NANXIN ANGELA [GLP] VSPL OSL I/COKING COAL 29,500 53,586 17,564

EQ-9 V A C A N T

EQ-10 V A C A N T

Gr.Ch.B V A C A N T
PRIMAVERA II

WQ-1RE V A C A N T

WQ-1 m.v ANGELE N Seniority JYOTHI I/ M.ORE 8,600 19,974 6,703

WQ-2 m.v CONON Seniority INTEGRAL I/ M.ORE 0 0 28,000

WQ-3 m.v EVERNITY AFRICA Seniority RDS OIL I/ R.PHOSPHATE 9,610 31,596 8,065

WQ-4 m.v ROYAL GALAXY Seniority IOS E/ ALUMINA IN BULK 4,630 13,727 13,923

WQ-5 V A C A N T

WQ-6 V A C A N T

WQ-7 m.v FUBAO VMCBTPL GNR SHIPPING I/ ANTHRACITE COAL 11,700 11,700 32,300
0 172401

WQ-8 V A C A N T

OR-1 m.t SANMAR SRUTHI Seniority ATLANTIC E/ HSD 22,400 52,671 29,963

OR-2 V A C A N T

OR-3 V A C A N T

FB V A C A N T
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note:-    1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended  for publication.
3
4
5
6

Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
07.49 01.26
19.54 01.37

March 31, 2026 TRAFFIC MANAGER

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
Traffic  Department

Monday, March 30, 2026

All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers 
All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted 
Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023


	Sheet1
	Sheet2

